GD GOENKA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL,

A KAPURTHALA
Higher Stronger Brighter
FEE STRUCTURE
SESSION 2025-26
A) Fee Payable at the time of New Admission

Sr. No One Time charges at the time of Amount in Rs.
admission
1. Registration Charges (One time) Rs. 1000/-
2. Prospectus & Application Charges (One time) Rs. 250/-
3. Admission Fees (One time) Rs. 20000/-
Total Rs. 21250/-

B) Annual Charges

Sr. No Description of Fee Amount in
Rs.
1. | Annual Charges (once in a year) Rs 12000/-
Installments Last Date
1% Installment 15t April

2" Installment

15t October

C) Tuition Fees Quarterly

Sr. Grade Monthly
No
1 Pre-nursery Rs2150/-
2 Nursery Rs 2700/-
3 LKG - UKG Rs 2900/-
4 I-X Rs 3100/-
5 XI- XI1 Rs 3400/-

Sibling Concession

30% on Admission Fee+10 % on Tuition Fee

For Second Child

50% on Admission Fee+20 % on Tuition Fee For Third
Child&fourth
child
D) Late Fee Fines
Type of Fee Last Date of Payment Fines
Tuition Fee Till 15" of every month Rs 10 per dg)a/yarl;tsrr]tlast Date of
Transport Fee Till 15" of every month

Staff ward concession — 50% of all fee other than Transport Charges.

Important to Note:

After Non - payment of fee for three months continuously, name of student will be
struck off and will be readmitted on payment of 50% of admission fee.




Mode of Payment

e Fee must be deposited in Axis Bank account no. 920010068669832, IFSC
codeno.UTIB0002202

e Fee may be deposited online as per the given account detail .Please forward
screenshots after making payment on the school contact number 95306-
48080

e [For any complaint and queries you may contact at the contact number 95306-48080
(school reception /office) 95305-48080(Supervisor)

Documents Required

Three recent passport size photographs of the student, one each of father and mother.
Birth certificate issued by municipal corporation (for class Pre-Nursery till class XII)

Report card, E- Punjab Certificate & Transfer Certificate from the previous school
attended(for class Il onwards)

Photocopy of Student & Parent Aadhaar Card.

Address:

GD GOENKA INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL GOINDWAL SAHIB
ROAD,KAPURTHALA

Email:
kapurthalagdgoenka@gmail.com
Contact no: 95306-48080, 95305-48080
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